Discover the Next Generation
of HES Electric Strikes
Extend real-time online access control to more openings with the
NEW HES ES100 Wireless Electric Strike.  The most advanced, modular
electric strike is now available with Aperio wireless technology.
Flexible Wireless Connectivity
• Compatible with nearly all access control platforms
• Real time DPS, tamper, REX and battery health monitoring and control

 − ioProx
• NFC/BLE mobile access credentials
How to Order
PRODUCT FAMILY COMMUNICATION MODEL SERIES FACEPLATES OPTIONS CARD TECHNOLOGY STRIKE FINISH
ES 100 – 15 L M -IPS – 630
Electric Strike 100 Aperio Wireless 15  Reader and
1500 Strike
(blank)  Strike
Body Only
(blank)  Convenience —
Non-Monitored
IPS  RFID
(HID multiCLASS SE)
605  Bright Brass
606  Satin Brass
16  Reader and
1600 Strike
L  Complete Pac
for Latchbolts
M  Security — Monitored BIPSXXXXX*** RFID +
BLE (HID multiCLASS SE)
612  Satin Bronze
H** Wholesale Kit 613E  Dark Oxidized
Bronze PowderD*  Complete Pac
for Deadbolts
MH**  Wholesale Kit
with Monitoring
for High Security
629  Bright Stainless Steel
S*  Complete Pac
for Latchbolts
and Deadbolts
630  Satin Stainless Steel
BSP  Black Suede Powder
*Available with 1600 Only. **Kit includes integrated lock paired with Wiegand 1:1 wireless hub.  Only available with L or S Complete Pac Options in 630 finish.
***XXXXX is a unique or customer specific key that is only reorderable for that specific company.